Направленная
антенна
AC008
Диапазон 1 - 18 ГГц/0.85 - 26.5 ГГц
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
ordering information type order no.
Microwave directional antenna R&S®AC008
1 GHz to 18 GHz, dual-linear polarization 0671.5017.02
1 GHz to 18 GHz, linear/circular polarization 0671.5017.04
0.85 GHz to 26.5 GHz, linear polarization 0671.5017.05
Recommended extras
Tripod R&S®AC008-Z 0671.5117.02
Control unit R&S®GB016 4056.7006.03
Control cable, length: 10 m R&S®GB016Z1 4056.7270.02
Microwave cable, length: 5 m R&S®AC008W2 0751.6931.04
Microwave cable, length: 10 m R&S®AC008W2 0751.6931.05
Telescope R&S®AC008F1 0751.6919.02
Antenna rotator R&S®RD016 4077.9008.02
Control cable, between R&S®GB016 and R&S®RD016, length: 10 m R&S®GK016K1 4077.9150.00
High-resolution elevation adjustment upgrade kit R&S®AC008-AZ 4061.2173.00